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COURSE CODE DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELLOR

SNAME 

Link/URL 

BLI-224 ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical)  

BATCH1(1-100) 

ENO- 

2250027246 To 

2253423739 

 

BATCH2(101-200) 

ENO- 

2253423739 To 

2253721353 

02-04-23 

09-04-23 

16-04-23 

23-04-23 

(Sunday) 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

AND 

11.00 am to 11.45 am 

12.00 p.m. to 12.45 pm 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 23-04-23 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. 

AND 12.00 a.m. to 

12.45 p.m.  online Viva -

Voce) 

 

 

Dr. R. S. Aswal 

https://meet.google.com/iii-

ruwh-uvv 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/bg

g-rvea-goq 

 

BLI-224 ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical)  

BATCH3(201-300) 

ENO- 

2253724516 To 

2254684634 
 

BATCH4(301-400) 

ENO- 

2254684763 To 

2254705228 

07-04-23 

14-04-23 

21-04-23 

28-04-23 

 

01.00 pm to 01.45 pm 

02.00 p.m. to 02.45 pm 

AND 

03.00 pm to 03.45 pm 

04.00 p.m. to 04.45 pm 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 28-04-23 at 1.00 

p.m. to 1.45 p.m. AND 

03.00 p.m. to 03.45 p.m.  

online Viva -Voce) 

 

 

Mr.Pritam Das 

https://meet.google.com/dc

v-yboa-vrz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/xg

b-svje-ujg 

 

BLI-224 ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical)  

BATCH5(401-500) 

ENO- 

2254705784 To 

2254828937 
 

BATCH6(501-600) 

ENO- 

2254829086 To 

2254845209 

02-04-23 

09-04-23 

16-04-23 

23-04-23 

(Sunday) 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 23-04-23 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. 

AND 12.00 a.m. to 

12.45 p.m.  online Viva -

Voce)  

4.00 pm to 04.45 am 

5.00 p.m. to 5.45 pm 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

 

https://meet.google.com/xh

q-npjx-meh 

 

 

 

 

 

http://meet.google.com/xje-

fyne-sys 

 

BLI-224 ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical) 

 

BATCH7(601-709) 

ENO- 

2254845235 
 To 

2254970638 

02-04-23 

09-04-23 

16-04-23 

23-04-23 

(Sunday) 

 

02.00 pm to 02.45 pm 

03.00 p.m. to 03.45 pm 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 23-04-23 at 2.00 

p.m. to 2.45 p.m.  online 

Viva -Voce)  

 

 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

 

http://meet.google.com/qzs-

watr-cxk 
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BLIE-229 ICT in 

Libraries (Practical) 

BATCH1(1-100) 

ENO- 

2250027246 To 

2253423739 

 

BATCH2(101-200) 

ENO- 

2253423739 To 

2253721353 

 

 

 

29-04-23 

06-05-23 

13-05-23 

20-05-23 

27-05-23 

(Saturday) 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

AND 

11.00 am to 11.45 am 

12.00 p.m. to 12.45 pm 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 27-05-23 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. 

AND 12.00 a.m. to 

12.45 p.m.  online Viva -

Voce)  

 

 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

 
http://meet.google.com/jqt-

ukam-kwa 

 

 

 

http://meet.google.com/sci-

iekc-mda 

 

 

BLIE-229 ICT in 

Libraries (Practical) 

BATCH3(201-300) 

ENO- 

2253724516 To 

2254684634 
 

BATCH4(301-400) 

ENO- 

2254684763 To 

2254705228 

 

 

29-04-23 

06-05-23 

13-05-23 

20-05-23 

27-05-23 

(Saturday) 

 

01.00 pm to 01.45 pm 

02.00 p.m. to 02.45 pm 

AND 

03.00 pm to 03.45 pm 

04.00 p.m. to 04.45 pm 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 27-05-23 at 1.00 

p.m. to 1.45 p.m. AND 

03.00 p.m. to 03.45 p.m.  

online Viva -Voce) 

 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

 

http://meet.google.com/p
dj-qsrm-yeg 
 

 

 
http://meet.google.com/tzr-

vieq-chg 

 

BLI-229 ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical)  

BATCH5(401-500) 

ENO- 

2254705784 To 

2254828937 
 

BATCH6(501-600) 

ENO- 

2254829086 To 

2254845209 

 

 

 

04-05-23 

05-05-23 

12-05-23 

19-05-23 

26-05-23 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

AND 

11.00 am to 11.45 am 

12.00 p.m. to 12.45 pm 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 26-05-23 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. 

AND 12.00 a.m. to 

12.45 p.m.  online Viva -

Voce) 

 

 

Mr.Pritam Das 

https://meet.google.com/ba

u-hyez-pfg 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/fd

g-tbps-bsg 

 

BLI-229ICT 
Fundamentals 

(Practical) 

 

BATCH7(601-709) 

ENO- 

2254845235 
 To 

2254970638 

 

 

03-05-23 

10-05-23 

17-05-23 

24-05-23 

31-05-23 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 31-05-23 at 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 p.m. 

online Viva -Voce) 

 

 

Mr.Pritam Das 

https://meet.google.com/rcz

-hkwy-vxh 

 

 

PIC 
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